
 
 
 

 
 
 
Administration   Fax number 678-513-5876 
 
David Kintner  678-513-5870   dakintner@forsythco.com  
 
Melissa Ippich  770-205-4574   maippich@forsythco.com 
 
Marie Jones  770-781-2115 ext. 2504  mtjones@forsythco.com  
 
Plan Review    Fax number 678-513-5876 
 
Scott Linn  770-886-2772   sjlinn@forsythco.com 
 
Jody Elzey  770-205-4549   jwelzey@forsythco.com 
 
Building Inspectors   Fax number 678-513-5870 
 
Mike Shepard  770-886-2764   fmshepard@forsythco.com 
 
Gary Carter  770-886-2767   gtcarter@forsythco.com 
 
Russell Pilcher 770-886-2766   repilcher@forsythco.com  
 
Plumbing Inspectors   Fax number 678-513-5870 
 
Chris Barclay  770-886-2771   cdbarclay@forsythco.com 
 
Aaron Pitts  770-886-2774   aepitts@forsythco.com 
 
Eric Edwards  678-513-5930   eledwards@forsythco.com 
 
Electrical/HVAC Inspectors Fax number 678-513-5870 
 
John Dooley  770-886-2768   jadooley@forsythco.com 
 
Paul Jennison  678-513-5926   pejennison@forsythco.com 
 
Tommy Lamb  678-513-5867   thlamb@forsythco.com  

 
 
   

mailto:dakintner@forsythco.com
mailto:maippich@forsythco.com
mailto:mtjones@forsythco.com
mailto:sjlinn@forsythco.com
mailto:jwelzey@forsythco.com
mailto:fmshepard@forsythco.com
mailto:gtcarter@forsythco.com
mailto:repilcher@forsythco.com
mailto:cdbarclay@forsythco.com
mailto:aepitts@forsythco.com
mailto:eledwards@forsythco.com
mailto:jadooley@forsythco.com
mailto:pejennison@forsythco.com
mailto:thlamb@forsythco.com

